
- 8 -

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
Part Qty Description

21650-1 1 Box Wrench
21650-2 1 Chuck
21650-3 1 Bearing Cover
21650-4 1 Spindle
21650-5 1 Bearing 80203
21650-6 1 Gear Cover
21650-7 1 Woodry Key
21650-8 1 Gear
21650-9 1 Spring Washer 14
21650-10 1 Bearing 80018
21650-11 1 Bearing 80026
21650-12 1 Inner Gear
21650-13 1 Bearing 80018
21650-14 1 Inner Cover
21650-15 1 Bearing 80200
21650-16 1 Armature
21650-17 4 Screw M5 x 40
21650-18 10 Spring Washer 5
21650-19 1 Bearing 80028
21650-20 1 Fan Guide

PARTS LIST AND DIAGRAM

Part Qty Description

21650-21 2 Screw M5 x 45
21650-22 1 Stator
21650-23 1 Housing
21650-24 1 Rear Handle
21650-25 1 Screw M10 x 30
21650-26 1 Side Handle
21650-27 2 Brush Cap
21650-28 2 Brush Holder
21650-29 2 Carbon Brush
21650-30 1 Name Plate
21650-31 1 Tail Housing
21650-32 1 Screw M5 x 14
21650-33 1 Handle
21650-34 1 Switch
21650-35 1 Screw M4 x 6
21650-36 4 Screw M5 x 20
21650-37 2 Screw M4 x 12
21650-38 1 Cord Clip
21650-39 1 Cord Armor
21650-40 1 Cord

QEPParts.com 
888-634-4289 
An iBuy Stores Company




